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STV 35S nm 1310, 1550, 1650
HEa Bl nm +20
B ANHEAE dB <0.8
H=hivind dB >17
bapriad % 33:33:33
DHLERE % <6
[E]RZRAE dB >55
At dB >50
PR dB/°C >0.002
IR w 2
R N <5
SeeFRE PM Panda fiber on Input & Output Port
BMERE °C -5to +50
EERE °C -20 to +85
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b3S ROIKE | S¥%tk | XAXE | EEXE | BAKE | #LX8 | TEAR
1310=1310nm 33=3x3 Even=ev | PM=PM B=250um 05=0.5m NE=None F=Fast Axis
1480=1480nm en Panda Fiber | bare fiber 08=0.8m FA=FC/APC Blocked
1550=1550nm XX=Specify | L=900um 10=1.0m FP=FC/PC B=Both Axis
1625=1625nm loose tube | 15=1.5m SA=SC/APC | Operating
1650=1650nm XX=Specify | SP=SC/PC
XX=Specify LA=LC/APC

LP=LC/PC

XX=Specify
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